Flex Card In-Network Retail Locations

Viva MebicaARe Extra Value (HMO SNP) and Viva Mebicare Extra Care (HMO SNP) members
get a flex card to use to buy over-the-counter (OTC) items, like bandages, vitamins, or
heating pads at these in-network stores in Alabama. Members with one or more specific
chronic health conditions may qualify to buy healthy food using the flex card as well.

-:_:-VIVA MEDICARE

Adams Drugs 37 Mitchell Dr Montgomery 36109
Adams Drugs (Chantilly Corners) 9168 Eastchase Pkwy Montgomery AL 36117

Adams Drugs (Downtown) 934 Adams Ave Montgomery AL 36104
Adams Drugs (Millbrook) 185 Ashton Plaza St Millbrook AL 36054
Adams Drugs (Mitchell Drive) 35 Mitchell Dr Montgomery AL 36109
Adams Drugs (Perry Hill) 1633 Perry Hill Rd Montgomery AL 36106
Adams Drugs (Pine Level) 2175 US Highway 31N Deatsville AL 36022
Adams Drugs (Prattville) 103 S Memorial Dr Prattville AL 36067
Adams Drugs (South) 3016 Mcghee Road Montgomery AL 36111

Adams Drugs (Taylor Road) 7200 Copperfield Dr Montgomery AL 36117

Adams Drugs (Vaughn Rd) 8189 Vaughn Rd Montgomery AL 36116

Adams Drugs (Wetumpka) 5268 US Highway 231 Wetumpka AL 36092
AHS Family Pharmacy 2419 Gordon Smith Dr Mobile AL 36607
Alabama Rx 2728 10th Ave S Ste 340 Birmingham AL 35205
Andalusia Piggly Wiggly 73 1130 Dr. MLK Jr Expressway Andalusia AL 36420
Argo Pharmacy, Lic 247 US Highway 11 Trussville AL 35173
Athens Pharmacy 705 W Market St Athens AL 35611

Avalon Discount Drugs 2400 Avalon Ave Muscle Shoals AL 35661
Avita Pharmacy 1044 3220 5th Ave S, ste 110 Birmingham AL 35222
Avita Pharmacy 1079 2900 McGehee Rd Suite C Montgomery AL 36111

Avita Pharmacy 1084 1891 Honeysuckle Rd Ste 3 Dothan AL 36305
B & F Drugs Inc 16900 Jordan St Chatom AL 36518
Baptist Tower Pharmacy 2055 E South Blvd Ste 107 Montgomery AL 36116

Barnett Drugs 1661 Lee St Rogersville AL 35652
Beasley’s Pharmacy 170 5th st SW Vernon Al 35592



Beauregard Drugs

Bell’s Hometown Pharmacy
Bendalls Pharmacy Inc

Big C Drugs

Big C Drugs Skyline
Birmingham Apothecary
Blair Pharmacy

Blair Pharmacy Fairfield
Blountsville Pharmacy

Blue Sky Specialty Pharmacy Daphne, AL
Bowen Pharmacy

Brent Piggly Wiggly 122
Brooks Pharmacy

BW Retail Pharmacy LLC

By the Bay Pharmacy + Wellness
C & M Vital Care

Camp Drugs

Carbon Hill Drugs

Careplus Cvs Pharmacy
Carroll Pharmacy

Carroll Pharmacy

Chad’s Payless Pharmacy
City Drug

City Drugs

Clearview Cancer Institute DBA CCI Pharmacy

Cleburne Pharmacy

Cleburne Pharmacy - Lenlock
Cleburne Pharmacy - Wedowee, AL
Coastal Pharmacy

Coastal Pharmacy Fairhope
Coastal Pharmacy Providence
Coastal Pharmacy Springhill

7667 AL-51

619 McMeans Ave

1316 - A Stratford Rd SE

106 Parks Ave

21549 AL Highway 79

1032 20th St South

81 Weatherly Club Dr Ste A
4800 Gary Ave

69005 Main St

29640 State Road 181 Building B STE 106
110 Healtheast Dr

2245 Main Street

340 Cox Blvd

2010 Brookwood Medical Ctr Dr
28720 Us 98 Suite 2

5567 Highway 43

18294 Broad St

31040 1st Ave NE STE 5

1521 4th Ave S

115 N Chalkville Rd

6767 Old Springville Rd

501 W College St

11 Dexter Ave

123 S Jackson St

3601 Cci Dr NW

875 Ross St

21 Bill Robison Pkwy Suite B
1290 Main St S

29653 Anchor Cross Blvd Ste 101
19670 Greeno Rd

6701 Airport Blvd, Building B Level T
3719 Dauphin St 5th floor

Opelika
Bay Minette
Decatur
Scottshoro
Scottshoro
Birmingham
Alabaster
Fairfield
Blountsville
Daphne
Dothan
Brent
Sheffield
Homewood
Daphne
Satsuma
Henagar
Carbon Hill
Birmingham
Trussville
Pinson
Florence
Montgomery
Grove Hill
Huntsville
Heflin
Anniston
Wedowee
Daphne
Fairhope
Mobile
Mobile

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36804
36507
35601

35768
35768
35205
35007
35064
35031

36526
36303
35034
35660
35209
36526
36572
35978
35549
35233
35173

35126
35630
36104
36451

35805
36264
36206
36278
36526
36532
36608
36608



Cooper Green Clinic Pharmacy
Coosa Valley Specialty Pharmacy
Cove Pharmacy

Crenshaw Drugs Inc

Crestline Pharmacy

Crestwood Pharmacy and Soda Fountain

Crossroads Pharmacy
Curry Discount Pharmacy
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS

1515 6th Ave S

315 W. Hickory ST Suite 151
186 Old Highway 431 Suite A
1440 S Forest Ave

60 Church St

5502 Crestwood Blvd Ste A
2800 Highway 101

5558 Curry Hwy Ste 9
11055 Highway 119 S

6181 US Highway 431

113 3rd St SE

1204 Dr M L K Jr Expy
1407 Quintard Ave

1204 N Brindlee Mountain Pkwy
215 US Highway 31S

315 3rd StNW

1498 Opelika Rd

1888 Ogletree Rd

333 S College St

770 E Glenn Ave

208 McMeans Ave

12900 N Wintzell Ave
9019th Ave N

105 Inverness Plz # 280
1431 11th Ave S

220 Gadsden Hwy

2228 Bessemer Rd

5705 Chalkville Rd

632 Tuscaloosa Ave SW
8370 Highway 31

7 Camden Byp

2000 Center Point Pkwy

Birmingham
Sylacauga
Hampton Cove
Luverne
Mountain Brk
Birmingham
Rogersville
Jasper
Alabaster
Albertville
Aliceville
Andalusia
Anniston
Arab

Athens
Attalla
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Bay Minette
Bayou La Batre
Bessemer
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Calera
Camden
Center Point

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35233
35150
35763
36049
35213

35212

35652
35503
35007
35950
35442
36420
36201

35016
35611

35954
36830
36830
36830
36830
36507
36509
35020
35242
35205
35235
35208
35235
3521

35040
36726
35215



CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS

101 Chestnut Byp

155 Birmingham Rd Ste 114
32815 US Highway 280
19215 N 3rd St

105 7th St N

227 W College St

1906 Cherokee Ave SW
610 2nd Ave NW
27040 US Highway 98
812 Beltline Rd SW
1270 W Main St

1955 E Main St

5730 W Main St

850 Boll Weevil Cir

210 W Front St

200 Eastern Shore Shopping Ctr

1002 Cox Creek Pkwy
1501 Florence Blvd

1300 S McKenzie St

1535 Decatur Hwy

2608 W Meighan Blvd
806 Hoke St

205 Fieldstown Rd

536 Hudson Dr

10115 Grand Bay Wilmer Rd S
675 Tuscaloosa St

879 Fort Dale Rd

1445 Gunter Ave

1901 11th Ave

303 Main St NW

240 Highway 31SW Ste 11
5859 Highway 53

Centre
Centreville
Childersburg
Citronelle
Clanton
Columbiana
Cullman
Cullman
Daphne
Decatur
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Enterprise
Evergreen
Fairhope
Florence
Florence
Foley
Fultondale
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gardendale
Gordo
Grand Bay
Greensboro
Greenville
Guntersville
Haleyville
Hanceville
Hartselle
Harvest

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35960
35042
35044
36522
35045
35051

35055
35055
36526
35601

36301

36301

36305
36330
36401

36532
35633
35630
36535
35068
35904
35903
35071

35466
36541

36744
36037
35976
35565
35077
35640
35749



4685 Highway 17 Helena 35080
CvS 3030 Independence Dr Homewood AL 35209
CVS 418 W Valley Ave Homewood AL 35209
CVS 1881 Chace Dr Hoover AL 35244
CVS 2201 Tyler Rd Hoover AL 35226
CVS 2301 John Hawkins Pkwy Hoover AL 35244
CVS 5400 Highway 280 Hoover AL 35242
CVS 3022 Allison Bom Meml Dr Hueytown AL 35023
CVS 100 Providence Main St NW Ste G Huntsville AL 35806
CVS 11030 S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville AL 35803
CVS 2210 Winchester Rd NE Huntsville AL 3581
CVS 2212 Whitesburg Dr SW Huntsville AL 35801
CVS 2525 Oakwood Ave NW Huntsville AL 35810
CVS 930 Winchester Rd NE Huntsville AL 3581
CVS 1675 Montclair Rd Irondale AL 35210
CVS 813 College Ave Jackson AL 36545
CVS 1001 Pelham Rd S Jacksonville AL 36265
CVS 101 N Airport Rd Jasper AL 35504
CVS 10 Veterans Memorial Pkwy Lanett AL 36863
CVS 8470 Highway 72 W Madison AL 35758
CVS 8503 Old Madison Pike Madison AL 35758
CVS 4736 Eastern Valley Rd Mc Calla AL 35111
CVS 12275 Highway 231431N Meridianville AL 35759
CVS 604 Bessemer Super Hwy Midfield AL 35228
CVS 3680 Highway 14 Millbrook AL 36054
CVS 1401 Hillcrest Rd Mobile AL 36695
CVS 2280 Mk Blvd Mobile AL 36610
CVS 2550 Dauphin St Mobile AL 36606
CVS 3100 Dauphin Island Pkwy Mobile AL 36605
CVS 4453 0ld Shell Rd Mobile AL 36608
CVS 4645 Airport Blvd Mobile AL 36608

CVS 4881 Schillinger Rd S Mobile AL 36619



CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS

700 Main St

3190 Zelda Rd

3465 Atlanta Hwy
4240 Narrow Lane Rd
4790 Mobile Hwy

55 Ray Thorington Rd
6891 Vaughn Rd
2828 Moody Pkwy
11648 AL Highway 157
93 Euclid Ave

1715 Woodward Ave
1910 McFarland Blvd
4280 Mitt Lary Rd
602 1st Ave E

1997 Pepperell Pkwy
25761 Perdido Beach Blvd
825 Quintard Dr

176 Andrews Ave

100 Huntley Pkwy
2738 Highway 31S
118 Comer Ave

2514 Crawford Rd
5405 Summerville Rd
145 US Highway 278 Byp E
9505 Vaughn Rd
6665 Highway 75

108 Park Rd

1904 Cobbs Ford Rd
708 E Main St

3403 Rainbow Dr
21975 State Highway 59 S
14695 Highway 43

Montevallo
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Moody
Moulton
Mountain Brk
Muscle Shoals
Northport
Northport
Oneonta
Opelika
Orange Beach
Oxford

Ozark
Pelham
Pelham

Pell City
Phenix City
Phenix City
Piedmont
Pike Road
Pinson
Pleasant Grove
Prattville
Prattville
Rainbow City
Robertsdale
Russellville

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35115
36106
36109
36111
36108
36117
36116
35004
35650
35213
35661
35476
35475
35121
36801
36561
36203
36360
35124
35124
35125
36867
36867
36272
36064
35126
35127
36066
36067
35906
36567
35653



CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS
CVS

Dadeville Pharmacy LLC DBA Lakeshore Pharmacy
Dalton Pharmacy (Hartford)

Darby’s Medical Center Pharmacy

Darby’s Village Pharmacy

DCH Pharmacy at DCH Medical Tower

Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

24 Saraland Blvd N
801 S Broad St

520 Highland Ave
9151 Moffett Rd

2 N Broadway Ave
410 Battle StE

10 Gilmer Ave

100 Highway 231S
315 Main St

1218 University Blvd
4260 University Blvd E
4715 Rice Mine Rd NE
808 Veterans Memorial Pkwy
8700 Highway 69 S
202 W Martin Luther King Hwy
101 Baskin St N

2480 Rocky Ridge Rd
4197 Crosshaven Dr
434 Highway 31S

763 Wilson St

221E South St

112 S 4th Ave

822A S Three Notch St
301E Three Notch St
701 University Blvd E
103 W Alabama St
5370 Hazelwood Rd
31695 Highway 278
9083 Lock 17 Rd

2517 County Road 36
2260 Kent Dairy Rd
515 1st St SW

Saraland
Scottsboro
Selma
Semmes
Sylacauga
Talladega
Tallassee
Troy
Trussville
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuskegee
Union Springs
Vestavia
Vestavia
Warrior
Wetumpka
Dadeville
Hartford
Andalusia
Andalusia
Tuscaloosa
Abbeville
Adamsville
Addison
Adger
Akron
Alabaster
Alabaster

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36571

35768
36701

36575
35150
35160
36078
36081

35173

35401

35404
35406
35404
35405
36083
36089
35243
35243
35180

36092
36853
36344
36420
36420
35401

36310

35005
35540
35006
35441

35007
35007



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

220 E Main St

30 Hustleville Rd

336 AL Highway 75 N
4240 Highpoint Rd
5850 US Highway 431 Ste 4
7248 Hustleville Rd
8842 US Highway 431
909 Horton Rd

1235 Cherokee Rd

1538 Mill Sq

3159 Hillabee Rd

6278 Highway 63 S

819 K St

6433 US Highway 431
601 Memorial Pkwy NE
653 Memorial Pkwy NE
45 Alpine Winterboro Rd
4340 US Highway 278
55 Wynnville Rd

118 Shelby St

13953 Coots Crossing Ln
225 Church St

28513 US Highway 29
925 River Falls St

13762 Brooklyn Rd

7051 Highway 207

1421 Golden Springs Rd
2363 AL Highway 202 Ste D
2605 US Highway 431
3115 Noble St

3440 Choccolocco Rd
5011 Eulaton Rd

Albertville
Albertville
Albertville
Albertville
Albertville
Albertville
Albertville
Albertville
Alexander City
Alexander City
Alexander City
Alexander City
Alexander City
Alexandria
Aliceville
Aliceville
Alpine

Altoona
Altoona
Andalusia
Andalusia
Andalusia
Andalusia
Andalusia
Andalusia
Anderson
Anniston
Anniston
Anniston
Anniston
Anniston
Anniston

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35950
35951
35951
35950
35950
35951
35950
35950
35010
35010
35010
35010
35010
36250
35442
35442
35014
35952
35952
36421
36420
36420
36421
36420
36421
35610
36207
36201
36206
36201
36207
36201



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

704 S Quintard Ave
7423 AL Highway 9
9607 US Highway 231
15 N Brindlee Mountain Pkwy
5975 County Road 1763
30139 Ardmore Ave
300 E Main St

6178 County Road 41

18 N Apple Way St

950 N Broadway St
41140 Highway 77
75360 Highway 9
35781 US Highway 231
40 County Highway 33
75 County Road 26
1031 US Highway 72 E
1210 N Jefferson St
1233 E Pryor St

12375 US Highway 72
14565 US Highway 72
14735 Mooresville Rd
15297 Pike Rd

15764 Huntsville Brownsferry Rd # R
16521 AL Highway 251
16710 Ezell Rd

17344 US Highway 72
19300 AL Highway 99
20150 AL Highway 127
24854 Mooresville Rd
27472 Nick Davis Rd
27547 Copeland Rd
28091 Wooley Springs Rd

Anniston
Anniston
Arab
Arab
Arab
Ardmore
Ariton
Arley
Ashford
Ashford
Ashland
Ashland
Ashville
Ashville
Ashville
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36201
36207
35016
35016
35016
35739
36311

35541
36312
36312
36251
36251
35953
35953
35953
35611

35611

35611

35611

35611

35613
35613
35611

35613
35611

35611

35614
35614
35613
35613
35613
35613



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

600 S Jefferson St
11700 Highway 31

1420 S Main St

4850 Jack Springs Rd
609 E Church St

907 W Nashville Ave
11286 US Highway 278 W
204 3rd StNW

3022 Noccalula Pkwy
50 Plemons Rd

700 Gilbert Ferry Rd SE
1106 Opelika Rd

196 E University Dr

1961 Wire Rd

2979 Lee Road 72
4250 US Highway 29 S
5334 AL Highway 14 W
108 S Washington St
13600 AL Highway 69 N
909 N US Highway 31
101 Old Daphne Rd
2303 Hand Ave

41711 State Highway 225
800 McMeans Ave # 3
8471 Whitehouse Fork Road Ext
13045 N Wintzell Ave
8525 State Highway 13
1198 Main St

800 County Road 6
13752 Doughty Rd
17719 Highway 18 E

515 Eastern Valley Rd

Athens
Atmore
Atmore
Atmore
Atmore
Atmore
Attalla
Attalla
Attalla
Attalla
Attalla
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Autaugaville
Baileyton
Bay Minette
Bay Minette
Bay Minette
Bay Minette
Bay Minette
Bay Minette
Bayou La Batre
Bear Creek
Beatrice
Belk

Berry

Berry
Bessemer

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35611

36502
36502
36502
36502
36502
35954
35954
35954
35954
35954
36830
36832
36832
36879
36830
36832
36003
35019
36507
36507
36507
36507
36507
36507
36509
35543
36425
35545
35546
35546
35020



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

1185 Alliance Rd

1750 4th Ave SW
2417 19th St N

2911 Dartmouth Ave
3011 9th Ave N

3459 Warrior River Rd

3979 Parkwood Rd Ste 117

6607 Warrior River Rd
671 9th Ave SW

730 14th StN

3362 Highway 82 W
7501 1st Ave N

101 Frankfurt Cir

1200 Pinson Valley Pkwy
1552 Forestdale Blvd
2007 Avenue H

2260 Brewster Rd

2314 Warrior Rd

2328 Center Point Pkwy
2419 Palomino Ln

3150 Birmingport Rd
3194 New Castle Rd
330126th StN

3931 Pinson Valley Pkwy
4132 Jefferson Ave SW
4200 Municipal Dr
4600 5th Ave S

9088 Parkway E

915 3rd Ave W

917 Dennison Ave SW
37 Rocky Hollow Rd
70680 Main St

Bessemer
Bessemer
Bessemer
Bessemer
Bessemer
Bessemer
Bessemer
Bessemer
Bessemer
Bessemer
Billingsley
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Blountsville
Blountsville

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35023
35022
35020
35020
35020
35023
35022
35023
35022
35020
36006
35206
3521
35217
35214
35218
35235
35208
35215
35214
35224
35217
35207
35217
35221
35214
35222
35206
35204
3521
35031
35031



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

5943 Leeth Gap Rd
10465 AL Highway 168
12575 US Highway 431
9650 S Main St

13101 Highway 69 S
7710 Highway 5

1514 South Blvd

1646 Douglas Ave

16 County Road 206
10066 State Highway 129
16124 Highway 216

38 County Road 4445
418 S A Graham Blvd
30357 AL Highway 71
223 E Pushmataha St
11040 Highway 25
1241 6th Ave

22 Camden Byp

2636 Camden Byp
589 County Road 89 S
1624 Nauvoo Rd
31366 NE 1 Ave

149 Scott St

2612 S Jackson St

240 County Road 665
3950 AL Highway 9
1830 W Main St

730 Cherokee Plz
8565 US Highway 411 N
900 Piedmont Hwy
155 Birmingham Rd Ste 116
1695 E Dogwood Trl

Boaz

Boaz

Boaz
Brantley
Bremen
Brent
Brewton
Brewton
Bridgeport
Brilliant
Brookwood
Brundidge
Brundidge
Bryant
Butler
Calera
Calera
Camden
Camden
Camp Hill
Carbon Hill
Carbon Hill
Carrollton
Castleberry
Cedar Bluff
Cedar Bluff
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centreville
Chancellor

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35956
35957
35956
36009
35033
35034
36426
36426
35740
35548
35444
36010
36010
35958
36904
35040
35040
36726
36726
36850
35549
35549
35447
36432
35959
35959
35960
35960
35960
35960
35042
36316



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

20 Yawn Ave

81 Highway 36

8582 Highway 72

40 Allens Cross Rd

288 N Craft Hwy
32300 US Highway 280
10961 Highway 45
13896 Roberts Rd
8025 Russell Rd

19625 N 3rd St

1500 County Road 28
1696 7th St S

1827 7th St N

2213 4th Ave N

300 Park Plz

6680 Deerfoot Pkwy
37 Eufaula Ave

36405 State Highway 79
129 Alabama Highway 39
3199 Louisville St
15343 Highway 11N
3231 Highway 188
8364 Highway 188

25 Church St

14590 Highway 82 W
637 N Valley Ave

211W Church St

316 W College St

6783 Horsecreek Blvd
13086 Holt Peterson Rd
11893 Cottonwood Rd
165 Hood St

Chatom
Chelsea
Cherokee

Cherokee Ridge

Chickasaw
Childersburg
Chunchula
Chunchula
Citronelle
Citronelle
Clanton
Clanton
Clanton
Clanton
Clanton
Clay
Clayton
Cleveland
Clinton

Clio

Coaling
Coden
Coden
Coffeeville
Coker
Collinsville
Columbia
Columbiana
Cordova
Cottondale
Cottonwood
Cottonwood

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36518
35043
35616
35175

36611

35044
36521

36521

36522
36522
35046
35045
35045
35045
35045
35048
36016
35049
35448
36017

35453
36523
36523
36524
35452
35961

36319
35051
35550
35453
36320
36320



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

55 Decatur Rd

12240 Jessie Jackson Pkwy

30 Eddins Rd

14765 County Road 222
9785 Highway 43

25 Lake Shore Dr

2704 Martin St S

30 Elrod St

54 County Road 478
417 Sixth Ave E

11511 US Highway 278 W
120 US Highway 278 W
120 Wesley Ave N

1208 4th St SW

121 County Road 1435
1470 County Road 715
1600 3rd St SE

1642 Town Sq SW

203 1st Ave SW
31Megan Ln

32655 AL Highway 91
6091 County Road 747
6155 County Road 222
6901 US Highway 278 W
7684 AL Highway 69 S
801 2nd Ave NW

8282 US Highway 29 N
17957 Highway 280
8273 County Road 34
8426 Highway 50

185 Old Highway 134
378 Highway 84 W

Cottonwood
Courtland
Cowarts
Crane Hill
Creola
Cropwell
Cropwell
Crossville
Crossville
Cuba
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cullman
Cusseta
Dadeville
Dadeville
Dadeville
Daleville
Daleville

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36320
35618

36321

35053
36525
35054
35054
35962
35962
36907
35057
35057
35058
35055
35058
35055
35055
35055
35055
35057
35055
35055
35057
35057
35057
35055
36852
36853
36853
36853
36322
36322



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

501 E Main St

5835 Highway 36 W
65 County Road 72
11668 US Highway 31
26250 Highway 181

27955 US Highway 98 Ste Hh

28580 County Road 13
2007 US Highway 31N
54 Myrick Rd

145 Foxwood Rd

1000 Beltline Rd SW Ste U

1218 Mill Rd SE

15 Robinson St
1502B 6th Ave SE
1731 Moulton St W
2006 Danville Rd SW

2305 Old Moulton Rd SW

3621 Modaus Rd SW
543 US Highway 80 W
602 N Walnut Ave
65563 Highway 17
25734 AL Highway 10
2375 Sharon Bivd

43 Sharon Blvd

580 Old Warrior Rd
7174 Bankhead Hwy
1060 W Main St Ste 4
1071 Highway 231S
1125 N Range St

144 W Grey Hodges Rd
1702 E Cottonwood Rd
1815 E Main St Ste 1

Daleville
Danville
Danville
Daphne
Daphne
Daphne
Daphne
Deatsville
Deatsville
Deatsville
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Demopolis
Demopolis
Detroit
Dixons Mills
Dora
Dora
Dora
Dora
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36322
35619
35619
36527
36526
36526
36526
36022
36022
36022
35601
35603
35603
35601
35601
35601
35603
35603
36732
36732
35552
36736
35062
35062
35062
35062
36301
36301
36303
36303
36301
36301



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

2146 S Oates St

227 S State Highway 109
2301 Reeves St

2505 Montgomery Hwy
2630 Westgate Pkwy
2757 Hartford Hwy
2890 Ross Clark Cir
3930 S Oates St

41N Bay Springs Rd
6130 Fortner St

670 Gene Terry Rd
767 W Selma St Unit 1
4969 W State Highway 52
26222 Highway 195
11573 Highway 82 E
12 College Rd

805 Forrest Ave

25 Mudd St

12505 Boyd Rd

1829 Kowaliga Rd
8303 Kowaliga Rd
1627 Lott Rd

3975 Jarrett Rd

5950 Highway 45
6150 Lott Rd

48 County Road 607
804 Al Highway 203
839 Troy Hwy

12973 County Road 97
24816 State St

9931 County Road 83
376 Smothers Ave

Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Double Springs
Duncanville
Dutton
East Brewton
Eastaboga
Echola
Eclectic
Eclectic
Eight Mile
Eight Mile
Eight Mile
Eight Mile
Elba

Elba

Elba
Elberta
Elberta
Elberta
Eldridge

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36301
36301
36303
36303
36303
36305
36301
36301
36303
36305
36301
36301
36305
35553
35456
35744
36426
36260
35457
36024
36024
36613
36613
36613
36613
36323
36323
36323
36530
36530
36530
35554



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

18594 Morris Rd
22023 AL Highway 99
28743 AL Highway 99
67 AL Highway 14
100 Jackson St

1032 Boll Weevil Cir
26500 Highway 134
3585 Rucker Blvd

39 County Road 553
611 N Main St

6902 Shellfield Rd

711 E Park Ave

8950 County Road 636
913 Rucker Blvd

1485 S Eufaula Ave

6 Highway 95

7 Lake Dr

120 Greenshoro St
870 Demopolis Hwy
4445 Highway 55 E
516 W Front St

837 Liberty Hill Dr
3747 Excel Hwy

8443 Twin Beech Rd
8085 US Highway 98
904 Morphy Ave
9782 County Road 32
457 E Pike Rd

1400 Temple Ave N
404 Columbus St E
27104 US Highway 431
563 County Road 326

Elkmont
Elkmont
Elkmont
Elmore
Enterprise
Enterprise
Enterprise
Enterprise
Enterprise
Enterprise
Enterprise
Enterprise
Enterprise
Enterprise
Eufaula
Eufaula
Eufaula
Eutaw
Eutaw

Eva
Evergreen
Evergreen
Excel
Fairhope
Fairhope
Fairhope
Fairhope
Falkville
Fayette
Fayette
Five Points
Flat Rock

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35620
35620
35620
36025
36330
36330
36330
36330
36330
36330
36330
36330
36330
36330
36027
36027
36027
35462
35462
35621
36401
36401
36439
36532
36532
36532
36532
35622
35555
35555
36855
35966



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

2958 Old Highway 31
935 Sidney E Manning Blvd
958 2nd St

11661 Highway 20

1115 Florence Blvd
11233 Highway 157

1501 N Wood Ave

24190 County Road 8
3111 Huntsville Rd

3308 Cloverdale Rd
3690 Highway 20

4150 Florence Blvd
4317 County Road 47
4660 Highway 157

5481 Highway 17

736 Cox Creek Pkwy
7701 Highway 20

2863 S McKenzie St
1121 N McKenzie St
12552 Springsteen Ln
14709 US Highway 98
15795 State Highway 59
1704 S McKenzie St
17940 County Road 12 S
17977 US Highway 98
20052 Edison Ave
8953 Magnolia Springs Hwy
13401 US Highway 43
1210ld Fort Rd W

252 Sweetwater Branch Rd
7 Griggs Rd

1812 Scenic Rd E

Flomaton
Flomaton
Florala
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Forkland
Fort Deposit
Fort Mitchell
Fort Mitchell
Fort Payne

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36441

36441

36442
35633
35630
35633
35630
35634
35630
35633
35630
35634
35630
35633
35634
35630
35633
36535
36535
36535
36535
36535
36535
36535
36535
36535
36535
36740
36032
36856
36856
35967



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

104 19th St SE

200 DeKalb Plaza Blvd SW

219 Gault Ave S

2701 Greenhill Blvd NW
86 County Road 89
13491 Highway 11 S
3750 Bowden St

3997 Highway 84 W
38 Courney Ave

15690 Highway 78
1300 Highway 178
1729 Decatur Hwy
1258 Main St

26 College Rd

1510 US Highway 278 E
108 N Hood Ave

124 N 12th St

1311 Noccalula Rd

1401 J R Countryman Vd
1407 S 11th St

1622 E Meighan Bivd
235 Satterfield Ln
2501 W Meighan Blvd
3022 E Meighan Blvd
9345 State St

105 2 St

101 Sardis Rd

1026 Main St

2612 Decatur Hwy
4809 Phillips Dr

5250 County Road 41
1507 W Magnolia Ave

Fort Payne
Fort Payne
Fort Payne
Fort Payne
Fort Payne
Fosters
Frisco City
Frisco City
Fruitdale
Fruithurst
Fulton
Fultondale
Fyffe

Fyffe
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gainesville
Garden City
Gardendale
Gardendale
Gardendale
Gardendale
Gaylesville
Geneva

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35967
35967
35967
35968
35967
35463
36445
36445
36539
36262
36446
35068
35971

35971

35903
35903
35901

35904
35901

35904
35903
35901

35904
35903
35464
35070
35071

35071

35071

35071

35973
36340



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

715 Enterprise Rd

638 Highway 106 E

41102 AL Highway 75

4891 County Road 20
13661 Choctaw Ave

604 US Highway 431S
22108 Alabama Highway 9
25157 Highway 82 E

88 Curtis Mixon Rd

5643 County Road 2201
10090 Highway 188

10235 School House Rd
10477 Ramsey Rd

5925 Grand Bay Wilmer Rd S
8824 Grand Bay Wilmer Rd S
4397 Cathedral Caverns Hwy
50 Barnard Dr

1509 S Main St

602 Demopolis St

100 Short St

122 Butler Sq

23 S Mt Zion Rd

3028 Kolb City Rd

270 S Jackson St

7250 US Highway 43
15827 State Highway 180
20065 William St

224 Gulf Shores Pkwy
9704 State Highway 180
11611 US Highway 431Ste G
14230 US Highway 431
1901 Henry St

Geneva
Georgiana
Geraldine
Geraldine
Gilbertown
Glencoe
Goodwater
Gordo
Gordon
Goshen
Grand Bay
Grand Bay
Grand Bay
Grand Bay
Grand Bay
Grant
Grant
Graysville
Greensboro
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Grove Hill
Guin

Gulf Shores
Gulf Shores
Gulf Shores
Gulf Shores
Guntersville
Guntersville
Guntersville

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36340
36033
35974
35974
36908
35905
35072
35466
36343
36035
36541

36541

36541

36541

36541

35747
35747

35073
36744
36037
36037
36037
36037
36451

35563
36542
36542
36542
36542
35976
35976
35976



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

22325 US Highway 431
3980 AL Highway 69
8029 AL Highway 69
1102 Brownsboro Rd
6361 Highway 72 E
1429 0Old Hackleburg Rd
2774 Ellenburg Rd
42165 Highway 195

1141 Military St S

2475 Bexar Ave W

500 Bexar Ave E

6466 Highway 431S Ste 1
14950 AL Highway 91
171 AL Highway 69 S
651 Edmondson Rd

872 Main St NE

4962 Highway 280
9534 Highway 55

301 E Mill St

801 W Main St Ste 1
2001 Highway 31SW
1505 Main St E

18 Gum Springs Cut Off
6996 Danville Rd

820 Main St W

15024 E Limestone Rd
2030 Old Railroad Bed Rd
5836 Highway 53

8193 Wall Triana Hwy
9120 Wall Triana Hwy
45 Main St

7285 State Highway 160

Guntersville
Guntersville
Guntersville
Gurley
Gurley
Hackleburg
Haleyville
Haleyville
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hampton Cove
Hanceville
Hanceville
Hanceville
Hanceville
Harpersville
Harpersville
Hartford
Hartford
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Harvest
Harvest
Harvest
Harvest
Harvest
Hayden
Hayden

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35976
35976
35976
35748
35748
35564
35565
35565
35570
35570
35570
35763
35077
35077
35077
35077
35078
35078
36344
36344
35640
35640
35640
35640
35640
35749
35749
35749
35749
35749
35079
35079



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

20 Freedom Ln

506 E Tuskeena St

101 Twin Rivers Dr

302 S Main St

140 County Road 12

156 County Road 22
1663 Almon St

740 Ross St

8269 Highway 431
4979 Highway 17

32 Bellview Rd

15861 County Road 400
5698 US Highway 278 E
11145 US Highway 278 E
44 County Road 50
2144 Tyler Rd

9455 AL Highway 75
1345 Hueytown Rd

208 Forest Rd

5851 Johns Rd

1008 Andrew Jackson Way NE
125 Winchester Rd NE
12879 Memorial Pkwy SE
132A Greene St SE

136 Countess Rd NE
1400 Weatherly Plz SE
1604 Winchester Rd NE
1935 Jeff Rd NW

2301 Meridian St N
2340 Whitesburg Dr SW
2420 Jordan Ln NW
272 Ryland Pike

Hayneville
Hayneville
Hazel Green
Headland
Headland
Headland
Heflin
Heflin
Heflin
Helena
Henagar
Hillsboro
Hokes Bluff
Holly Pond
Hollywood
Hoover
Horton
Hueytown
Hueytown
Hueytown
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36040
36040
35750
36345
36345
36345
36264
36264
36264
35080
35978
35643
35903
35083
35752
35226
35980
35023
35023
35023
35801
35811

35803
35801
35810
35803
35811

35806
35811

35801
35816
35811



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

2806 Holmes Ave NW
2900A Triana Blvd SW
3700 Blue Spring Rd NW Ste J
4061 Independence Dr NW
4120 Triana Blvd SW

4710 University Dr NW

495 Old Jim Williams Rd SW
5991 Pulaski Pike NW
6201 Old Madison Pike NW
1541 Highway 51

19906 Alabama Highway 117
1721 Crestwood Blvd
10435 Irvington Blb Hwy
9210 Irvington Blb Hwy
23781 Highway 167

4107 N College Ave

803 College Ave

10776 Highway 280

1165 W Point Rd

339 Nisbet St NW

619 Pelham Rd S

171 Highway 5

1327 Arkadelphia Rd

1902 7th Ave

1981 N Airport Rd

24 Hollis Crump Dr

27654 Highway 69

4717 Highway 195

5288 Curry Hwy

573 Highway 78 W

13165 County Road 42
8898 County Road 42

Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Hurtsboro
Ider
Irondale
Irvington
Irvington
Jack
Jackson
Jackson
Jacksons Gap
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jasper
Jasper
Jasper
Jasper
Jasper
Jasper
Jasper
Jasper
Jasper
Jemison
Jemison

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35816
35805
35810
35816
35805
35816
35824
35810
35806
36860
35981
35210
36544
36544
36346
36545
36545
36861
36265
36265
36265
35503
35504
35501
35504
35501
35504
35503
35503
35501
35085
35085



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

620 County Road 79
12015 Highway 67 S
570 McClellan Rd

18 Coosa County Road 133
100 Highway 64

1121 Highway 72

570 Haygood Cir

5757 Highway 72

614 Highway 52 N

4110 Highway 231 Ste B
890 NE Fields Rd
17409 US Highway 431
3038 S Phillips Rd

20 New Ebenezer Rd
1725 Ashville Rd Ste 113
7488 Parkway Dr

360 Industrial Blvd
8688 Main St

2001 Hatton School Rd
40 Palmer Cir

12330 State Highway 97 S
10064 Highway 64
33880 US Highway 98
11895 Stemley Rd

1220 Patton Chapel Rd
47529 US Highway 78
103 Miller Ave

7578 Highway 48

24 6th Ave

4020 Broad St

117 Washington St

460 Highway 28 W

Jones
Joppa
Kellyton
Kellyton
Killen
Killen
Killen
Killen
Kinston
Laceys Spring
Laceys Spring
Lafayette
Lanett
Lapine
Leeds
Leeds
Leesburg
Leighton
Leighton
Leroy
Letohatchee
Lexington
Lillian
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Linden
Lineville
Lineville
Lisman
Livingston
Livingston

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36749
35087
35089
35089
35645
35645
35645
35645
36453
35754
35754
36862
36863
36046
35094
35094
35983
35646
35646
36548
36047
35648
36549
35096
35096
35096
36748
36266
36266
36912
35470
35470



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

30282 State Highway 79
3300 S Hickory St
1023 S Forest Ave
1820 Montgomery Hwy
2551 Highway 278
1707 Capshaw Rd NW
30664 US Highway 72
329 Pine Grove Rd

549 6th St

610 Nance Rd

8466 Old Madison Pike
8315 AL Highway 22
989 County Road 63
1290 Washington St

1367 M L King Memorial Pkwy

13079 Broadway Dr
20861 Eastern Valley Rd
22583 Highway 216
5545 Eastern Valley Rd
7835 Highway 43

558 Hartley St

110 Crossing Blvd

12628 S County Road 59
1645 County Road 112
894 N Brannon Stand Rd
32730 Highway 82

4941 Main St

2440 Main St

4041 Highway 14

12231 Highway 96
30023 Highway 17
10100 Airport Blvd

Locust Fork
Loxley
Luverne
Luverne
Lynn
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Maplesville
Marbury
Marion
Marion

Mc Calla

Mc Calla

Mc Calla

Mc Calla

Mc Intosh
McKenzie
Meridianville
Midland City
Midland City
Midland City
Midway
Millbrook
Millbrook
Millbrook
Millport
Millry
Mobile

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35097
36551
36049
36049
35575
35757
35756
35757
35756
35757
35758
36750
36051
36756
36756
351M

3511

3511

3511

36553
36456
35759
36350
36350
36350
36053
36054
36054
36054
35576
36558
36608



1276 Dauphin Island Pkwy

Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

1310 Spring Hill Ave
1491 Schillinger Rd S

2158 Dauphin Island Pkwy

2335 Newman Rd
2461 Island Rd

2601 Dauphin Island Pkwy Ste 50P

2912 N McVay Dr

300 Azalea Rd

3203 Dauphin Is Pkwy
3226 Dauphin St
32510Id Shell Rd Ste B
3450 Hillcrest Rd

4005 Government Blvd
4078 Dawes Rd

4690 Spring Hill Ave
4693 Airport Blvd Ste 160
4821 Moffett Rd

4924 Travis Rd

5029 Cottage Hill Rd
5475 Moffett Rd

5768 Three Notch Rd
603 S Wilson Ave
71568 Airport Blvd
7241 Moffett Rd

769 Snow Rd N

795 Schillinger Rd N # 2
901 S Broad St

9261 Jeff Hamilton Rd
1886 S Highway 21 Byp
486 W Claiborne St

110 Cedar St

Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobhile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Monroeville
Monroeville
Montevallo

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36605
36604
36695
36605
36695
36605
36605
36606
36609
36605
36606
36607
36695
36693
36695
36608
36608
36618
36619
36609
36618
36619
36617

36608
36618
36608
36608
36603
36695
36460
36460
35115



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

31 County Road 868
4168 Highway 119

1030 Perry Hill Rd

1218 West Blvd

2296 E South Blvd

2749 Lower Wetumpka Rd
2769 Eastern Bivd

304 W Fairview Ave
3439 McGehee Rd Ste C
3631 Malcolm Dr

3775 Norman Bridge Rd
3900 Lower Wetumpka Rd
4105 Norman Bridge Rd
431 Coliseum Blvd

4850 Mobile Rd

5090 Virginia Loop Rd
5456 Atlanta Hwy

5560 Wares Ferry Rd
5840 Cherry Hill Rd
6220 Atlanta Hwy

6510 Old Selma Rd
6980 Mobile Hwy

7700 Wares Ferry Rd
8990 Atlanta Hwy

1010 Avalon Dr

11180 AL Highway 33
15304 Court St

20222 AL Highway 33
35481 State Highway Highway 69 S
40707 AL Highway 69
4800 AL Highway 24
3250 Mount Olive Rd

Montevallo
Montevallo
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Moody
Moulton
Moulton
Moulton
Moundbville
Moundville
Mount Hope
Mount Olive

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35115
35115
36109
36108
36116
36110
36117
36105
36111
36116
36105
36110
36105
36109
36108
36116
36109
36117
36116
36117
36108
36105
36117
36117
35004
35650
35650
35650
35474
35474
35651
35117



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

2264 Mount Olive Rd
19644 Highway 43
43323 AL Highway 21
44399 AL Highway 21
14473 County Line Rd
1674 S Wilson Dam Rd
1811 E 6th St

311 Ford Rd

716 Woodward Ave
7996 Highway 5

643 2nd Ave

18341 Highway 84
478 County Road 259
10188 Highway 431S
4991 Winchester Rd
9415 Moores Mill Rd
6354 Winchester Rd
13016 Highway 22 E
1010 S College St

140 S State Highway 123
11678 Al-27

12915 Northside Rd
15088 Highway 43 N
16458 Highway 69 N
1913 Lurleen Wallace Blvd
4419 Highway 43 N
4801 Rose Blvd

5225 Highway 69 N
10045 Tuskegee St
10604 Main St

11815 US Highway 411
120 Council Dr

Mount Olive
Mount Vernon
Munford
Munford
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Nauvoo
Nauvoo

New Brockton
New Brockton
New Hope
New Market
New Market
New Market
New Site
Newton
Newton
Newville
Northport
Northport
Northport
Northport
Northport
Northport
Northport
Notasulga
Oakman
Odenville
Odenville

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35117
36560
36268
36268
35661
35661
35661
35661
35661
35578
35578
36351
36351
35760
35761
35761
35761
36256
36352
36352
36353
35475
35475
35475
35476
35473
35475
35473
36866
35579
35120
35120



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

141 County Road 12
7879 Moody Pkwy
12518 US Highway 431
7774 Alabama Highway 77
25734 State Highway 75
300 7th StN

50944 US Highway 231
1515 2nd Ave Ste B
15297 AL Highway 51

20 Lee Road 621

2000 Marvyn Pkwy

23 Samford Ave

2488 Pepperell Pkwy
3706 Pepperell Pkwy
55 N Uniroyal Rd

7943 AL Highway 51
19662 Ezra Mack Rd
505 N Main St

905 E Cummings Ave
24881 Perdido Beach Blvd
25130 Canal Rd

4225 Orange Beach Blvd
14344 Main St

1106 Caffey Dr

1800 Friendship Rd

20 Pace St

29 Carterton Hts

1041 Bill Deloney Rd
1177 Andrews Ave

131S East Ave

2657 County Road 18
11254 Highway 269

Odenville
Odenville
Ohatchee
Ohatchee
Oneonta
Oneonta
Oneonta
Opelika
Opelika
Opelika
Opelika
Opelika
Opelika
Opelika
Opelika
Opelika
Opp

Opp

Opp
Orange Beach
Orange Beach
Orange Beach
Orrville
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Ozark
Ozark
Ozark
Ozark
Parrish

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35120
35120
36271

36271

35121

35121

35121

36801
36804
36804
36804
36801
36801
36801
36804
36804
36467
36467
36467
36561

36561

36561

36767
36203
36203
36203
36203
36360
36360
36360
36360
35580



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

6123 Highway 269
3048 Pelham Pkwy
3588 Highway 31S
8340 Highway 261
16935 AL Highway 174
2208 Cogswell Ave

9 Old Drive in Rd

5336 Main St

23512 County Road 47
109 Seale Rd

10135 Lee Road 240
1289 43rd Ave

1402 Broad St

1707 Crawford Rd
3207 Martin Luther King Jr Pkwy S
3501 Summerville Rd
3902 US Highway 80 W
4514 US Highway 80 W
7333 Lee Road 240
3621 Broad St

9260 Highway 243

52 Old Mill Rd

29 Ball Play Rd

507 Memorial Dr

615 US Highway 278 Byp E
9711 Vaughn Rd
3831Broad St

4253 Windy Way

6662 Highway 75
2420 County Road 58
19152 AL Highway 22
27 Park Rd Ste 202

Parrish
Pelham
Pelham
Pelham

Pell City
Pell City
Pell City
Pennington
Perdido
Phenix City
Phenix City
Phenix City
Phenix City
Phenix City
Phenix City
Phenix City
Phenix City
Phenix City
Phenix City
Phil Campbell
Phil Campbell
Pickensville
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Pike Road
Pine Hill
Pinson
Pinson
Pisgah
Plantersville
Pleasant Grove

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35580
35124
35124
35124
35125
35125
35125
36916
36562
36869
36870
36869
36867
36867
36869
36867
36870
36870
36870
35581
35581
35447
36272
36272
36272
36064
36769
35126
35126
35765
36758
35127



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

915 4th St

1014 Highway 14 W

109 N Memorial Dr

1455 Martin Luther King Dr
1986 County Road 57
428 E Main St

601 McQueen Smith Rd S
694 Golson Rd

1498 N Wilson Ave

1645 Saint Stephens Rd
26 9th St

2719 Rainbow Dr

4010 Rainbow Dr

5046 Rainbow Dr

1569 Main St E

389 McCurdy Ave N

100 Peake Rd

30 Johnny Shirley Rd
21236 Main St

6818 Highway 36

212 4th Ave SW

35747 AL Highway 55
134 7th St NW

5676 County Road 203
13400 State Highway 75
41 West St

10980 US Highway 78
108 Lamar St

2227 Highway 431
19160 US Highway 90
20593 Oakdale Dr
21797 State Highway 59 S

Pleasant Grove
Prattville
Prattville
Prattville
Prattville
Prattville
Prattville
Prattville
Prichard
Prichard
Ragland
Rainbow City
Rainbow City
Rainbow City
Rainsville
Rainsville
Ramer
Ramer
Ranburne
Randolph
Red Bay

Red Level
Reform
Rehobeth
Remlap
Repton
Riverside
Roanoke
Roanoke
Robertsdale
Robertsdale
Robertsdale

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35127

36067
36067
36067
36067
36067
36066
36067
36610
36610
35131

35906
35906
35906
35986
35986
36069
36069
36273
36792
35582
36474
35481

36301

35133

36475
35135
36274
36274
36567
36567
36567



23580 State Highway 59

Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

25178 Brewer Rd
25 Circle Dr

16100 Highway 72
195 Putman Pkwy
10450 Highway 43
1405 Waterloo Rd
15043 Highway 43

1804 George Wallace Hwy

18625 Highway 24
212 Montgomery St SW
5206 Highway 48
5661 Lee Road 175
605 E Main St

913 Saraland Blvd S
207 Saraland Blvd N
811 Celeste Rd

51 Orange Ave W
16472 AL Highway 14
1523 E Willow St
18275 AL Highway 35
21638 AL Highway 79
3270 S Broad St

707 S Broad St

8675 Scottshoro Hwy
5 Carden Rd

5600 Tammy Little Dr
1205 Broad St

2004 W Dallas Ave
2100 W Highland Ave
4234 AL Highway 41
4691 US Highway 80 E

Robertsdale
Robertsdale
Rockford
Rogersville
Rogersville
Russellville
Russellville
Russellville
Russellville
Russellville
Russellville
Russellville
Salem
Samson
Saraland
Saraland
Saraland
Satsuma
Sawyerville
Scottshoro
Scottsboro
Scottsboro
Scottshoro
Scottshoro
Scottshoro
Seale
Section
Selma
Selma
Selma
Selma
Selma

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36567
36567
35136
35652
35652
35653
35653
35653
35654
35653
35653
35654
36874
36477
36571

36571

36571

36572
36776
35768
35768
35768
35769
35768
35769
36875
35771

36701

36701

36701

36701

36701



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

701 Roosevelt St
32225 US Highway 90
10601 Moffett Rd

2375 Snow Rd N

8865 Moffett Rd

9847 Wulff Rd S

401 E 1st St

4306 N Jackson Hwy
803 S Montgomery Ave
7181 Highway 47

235 Main St

8181 Highway 84

21974 East Blvd

3687 Sipsey Rd

5164 Highway 105
7983 S County Road 49
127 S Esto St

140 S Kelly Rd

207 W Malvern Hwy
19260 US Highway 280 E
61Lee Road 379

9120 Mullin Rd

87000 Us Highway 278
2002 Highway 67 S
4141 E Upper River Rd
4143 Highway 36 E
1856 Lakemont Dr S
2610 Highway 77
30585A State Highway 225
31051 Stagecoach Rd
7160 US Highway 11
13434 Finley Ln

Selma
Seminole
Semmes
Semmes
Semmes
Semmes
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shelby
Shorter
Silas
Silverhill
Sipsey
Skipperville
Slocomb
Slocomb
Slocomb
Slocomb
Smiths Station
Smiths Station
Smiths Station
Snead
Somerville
Somerville
Somerville
Southside
Southside
Spanish Fort
Spanish Fort
Springville
Stapleton

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36701

36574
36575
36575
36575
36575
35660
35660
35660
35143

36075
36919

36576
35584
36374
36375
36375
36375
36375
36877
36877
36877
35952
35670
35670
35670
35907
35907
36527
36527
35146

36578



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

20 Herb Collette Dr
41125 US Highway 72
43305 US Highway 72
4631 Highway 278
5720 Highway 278
13516 County Road 32
512 W Jackson St

19 Main St

1N Broadway Ave
1430 Talladega Hwy
23868 US Highway 231
25 Avondale Ave

50 Center Point Rd

50 Wood Rd

58 WW Averitte Dr
7730 Highway 21

115 Rock Creek Rd
22679 Sylvania Ave N
232 East StN

20 Mountain View Rd
30090 AL Highway 21
45 Stemley Rd

4710 Stemly Rd

67640 AL Highway 77
853 Battle St E

1119 Gilmer Ave

2361 Notasulga Rd

31 Lovelady Rd

20174 Swanner Blvd
10148 Old Pascagoula Rd
3250 Fowl River Rd
5401 Laurendine Rd

Steele
Stevenson
Stevenson
Sulligent
Sulligent
Summerdale
Summerdale
Sycamore
Sylacauga
Sylacauga
Sylacauga
Sylacauga
Sylacauga
Sylacauga
Sylacauga
Sylacauga
Sylvan Springs
Sylvania
Talladega
Talladega
Talladega
Talladega
Talladega
Talladega
Talladega
Tallassee
Tallassee
Tallassee
Tanner
Theodore
Theodore
Theodore

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35987
35772
35772
35586
35586
36580
36580
35149

35150
35150
35151

35150
35151

35150
35151

35151

35118

35988
35160
35160
35160
35160
35160
35160
35160
36078
36078
36078
35671

36582
36582
36582



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

5808 Highway 90

7519 Theodore Dawes Rd
8620 0ld Pascagoula Rd
201 Chestnut St

138 Alabama Ave W

425 Foster Ave

15 Summit St

150 Titus Rd

2896 Ready Section Rd
8810 Highway 53

9868 Pulaski Pike

2336 AL Highway 20
8964 AL Highway 101
22711 State Highway 79
2450 Warrior Trafford Rd
39 Deaver Walker Rd
1334 Old Highway 24
22671 AL Highway 24
401N 3Notch St

111B Southland Vig

1226 Henderson Hwy
590 Trojan Way

7036 N US Highway 29
7550 Elba Hwy

419 Main St

933 US Highway 11
10424 Old Greensboro Rd
13870 Highway 69 S
1650 Crescent Ridge Rd NE
1717 Skyland Blvd E

200 14th St

2404 University Blvd E

Theodore
Theodore
Theodore
Thomaston
Thomasville
Thomasville
Thorsby
Titus
Toney
Toney
Toney

Town Creek
Town Creek
Trafford
Trafford
Trafford
Trinity
Trinity

Troy

Troy

Troy

Troy

Troy

Troy
Trussville
Trussville
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36582
36582
36582
36783
36784
36784
35171

36080
35773
35773
35773
35672
35672
35172

35172

35172

35673
35673
36081
36079
36079
36081
36081
36079
35173

35173

35405
35405
35404
35405
35401

35404



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

2600 McFarland BIvd E # 0
3116 Stillman Bivd

3600 Culver Rd

4628 University Blvd E
6349 Highway 69 S

6520 Hargrove Rd E

655 Bear Creek Rd

1310 E Avalon Ave

13334 Highway 247

1706 E 6th St

207 W 6th St

2821 Highway 20

819 Highway 72

2809 W Martin Luther King H
309 W Martin Luther King Hwy
202 Conecuh Ave E

106 Washington St

25 Davis Ave

2918 20th Ave Ste F

4531 Fairfax Byp

4919 Lee Road 270

4260 AL Highway 22

8356 State Highway Highway 117

10909 Public Safety Dr
12004 Highway 43

3950 US Highway 31

6127 County Road 24

121 Boman Ave NW

9574 Highway 18

701 Montgomery Hwy Ste 101
5550 Highway 19

42860 Highway 25

Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Tuscumbia
Tuskegee
Tuskegee
Union Springs
Uniontown
Uriah
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley Grande
Valley Head
Vance
Vandiver
Verbena
Verbena
Vernon
Vernon
Vestavia Hills
Vina
Vincent

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35405
35401

35401

35404
35405
35405
35405
35674
35674
35674
35674
35674
35674
36083
36083
36089
36786
36480
36854
36854
36854
36701

35989
35490
35176

36091

36091

35592
35592
35216
35593
35178



Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General
Dollar General

16526 AL Highway 157
3455 County Road 1435
40 County Road 1237
41 Park Dr

48298 Highway 22
10115 Corner School Rd
149 Skyline Dr

415 Us 31

865 Thomas Rd

8299 County Road 8
1568 Alexandria Rd
390 Main St

7540 Us Highway 52
17042 Highway 431

30 County Road 4
4900 Truman Aldrich Pkwy
6490 Flat Top Rd
10563 Central Plank Rd
3160 Rifle Range Rd
4449 Jug Factory Rd
4906 US Highway 231
55 Cain Rd

57 Chapel Rd

60 Redland Rd

62 Kildee Dr

9789 Holtville Rd
13260 Moffett Rd

1686 Wilmer Rd

9975 Wilmer Georgetown Rd

31259 Highway 25
2115 Bankhead Hwy
2610 US Highway 43

Vinemont
Vinemont
Vinemont
Vinemont
Wadley
Warrior
Warrior
Warrior
Warrior
Waterloo
Weaver
Weaver
Webb
Wedowee
Wedowee
West Blocton
West Jefferson
Wetumpka
Wetumpka
Wetumpka
Wetumpka
Wetumpka
Wetumpka
Wetumpka
Wetumpka
Wetumpka
Wilmer
Wilmer
Wilmer
Wilsonville
Winfield
Winfield

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35179
35179
35179
35179
36276
35180
35180
35180
35180
35677
36277
36277
36376
36278
36278
35184
35130
36092
36093
36093
36092
36092
36092
36093
36092
36092
36587
36587
36587
35186
35594
35594



Dollar General

Dollar General

Dollar General

Dollar General

Double Oak Mountain Pharmacy
East Point Pharmacy, Llc

Eastern Shore Pharmacy
Eastern Valley Drug

Emerging Home Care Pharmacy
Express Rx of Fayette

Express Rx of Hamilton

Eye Center South

Family Pharmacy Care, Inc.

First Street Pharmacy

Five Points Pharmacy & Dollar, LLC
Foley Pharmacy

Food Barn

Food Outlet

Food Outlet Jr. 1466 Weaver
Food Outlet-Pell City

Ford City Pharmacy

Forestdale Pharmacy

Fred’s Pharmacy

Gadsden City Pharmacy
Gateway Pharmaceuticals
Gilchrist Pharmacy, Inc 2
Gilchrist Pharmacy, Inc.

Greene Super Drug

Greensboro Food Outlet
Grocery Advantage-Enterprise Alabama
Harbin Discount Pharmacy
Harbin Discount Pharmacy Birmingham

24131 Highway 48

28716 Highway 5 Ste 3
31723 AL Highway 35
16600 Alabama Highway 17
5510 Highway 280 Ste 123
1442 Jones Dairy Rd

20489 State Highway 181

5000 Medical West Way Ste. 1005b

3868 US-431

1128 Second Ave NE
1508 Military St S

2800 Ross Clark Cir
869 Hillcrest Rd

1070 1st St NW

41 Curry Hwy

703 N McKenzie St

43 Providence Road
2403 AL Highway 202
120 Spring Branch Drive
2210 Cogswell Ave
14490 County Line Rd Ste B
1145 Forestdale Blvd.
797 Military St S

911 Rainbow Dr

3532 Vann Rd Ste 106B
615 Mynatt St SW Ste F
404 Sparkman St NW
701N Gilmer Ave

641 Tuscaloosa Street
1032 Boll Weevil Cir

57 Church St

521 Richard Arrington Jr Blvd S

Woodland
Woodstock
Woodville
York
Birmingham
Jasper
Fairhope
Bessemer
Roanoke
Fayette
Hamilton
Dothan
Mobile
Childersburg
Jasper
Foley
RAGLAND
Anniston
Alexandria
Pell City
Muscle Shoals
Birmingham
Hamilton
Gadsden
Birmingham
Hartselle
Hartselle
Lanett
Greensboro
Enterprise
Mountain Brook
Birmingham

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36280
35188
35776
36925
35242
35501
36532
35022
36274
35555
35570
36301

36695
35044
35503
36535
35131

36201

36250
35125

35661

35214

35570
35901

35235
35640
35640
36863
36744
36330
35213

35233



Pleasant Grove

Hill’s Foodland

Holland Pharmacy of Sheffield
Homewood Pharmacy
Hood Pharmacy LLC
Hoover Hometown Pharmacy
Hospital Discount Pharmacy
Hubbard Pharmacy
Hunnington Pharmacy

Ider Discount Drugs
Integrated Health Care Pharmacy
Island Drug

Jand J Drug Inc

J Watkins Drugs

Jack’s Discount Pharmacy
Jim Myers AW

Joe’s Pharmacy

Jones Drug

Killen Drugs

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Lakeshore Pharmacy
Lakeshore Pharmacy
Larry’s Prescriptions

851 Park Road

507 N Columbia Ave

940 Oxmoor Rd

4500 20th Ave

2801 John Hawkins Pkwy Ste 101A
20119th St East

1351 W Fort Williams St
11220 Memorial Pkwy SW, Suite R
10705 AL-75

2400 Gordon Smith Dr
3645 Gulf Shores Pkwy
1318 Main St

13288 N Wintzell Ave
23010 Highway 5

1520 McFarland Blvd N
27691 Capshaw Rd
30508 Ardmore Ave
1621 Highway 72

300 N Dean Rd

1101 Beltline Rd SE Ste A
241 Highway 31 SW Ste K
2110 Oakwood Ave NW
6070 Moores Mill Rd
7090 Highway 72 W
8404 Memorial Pkwy SW
1401 S Gilmer Ave

4579 Wall Triana Hwy
8855 Highway 72 W
2460 Enterprise Dr

1W Lakeshore Dr Ste 102
221E South St

801 N Main St

Sheffield
Homewood
Valley
Hoover
Jasper
Sylacauga
Huntsville
Ider

Mobile

Gulf Shores
Gardendale

Bayou La Batre

West Blocton
Tuscaloosa
Harvest
Ardmore
Killen
Auburn
Decatur
Hartselle
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Lanett
Madison
Madison
Opelika
Birmingham
Dadeville
Opp

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35127

35660
35209
36854
35244
35501

35150
35803
35981

36617

36542
35071

36509
35184

35406
35749
35739
35645
36830
35601
35640
35810
35811

35806
35802
36863
35758
35758
36801
35209
36853
36467



Latham’s Pharmacy Grill
Limestone Drug

Little Drug Company

Little Drug Company Demopolis
Locust Fork Pharmacy
Loxley Drugs, LLC

Luds Pharmacy

Mac’s Drugs

Magnolia Springs Pharmacy
Majors Discount Drugs
Marble City Health Mart
Margret Pharmacy

Massey Drugs

Massey Drugs @ North Wood
Massey Drugs 2

MCC Apothecary
McConaghy Drug Store
Mclntosh Drugs

McSwain’s Pharmacy
Medhelp Rx, LLC

Medical Center Pharmacy
Medical Center Pharmacy Florence
Medicus Specialty Pharmacy, LLC
MedTown Pharmacy
Midtown Pharmacy
Millbrook Food Outlet

Millry Drugs

Mills Pharmacy

Mills Pharmacy

Mills Pharmacy

Mills Pharmacy

Mills Pharmacy

178 S Main St
200 Market St W
310 S Main St
312 US-80 East

29984 State HWY 79, STE 600

2140 E Relham Dr

172 Luds Way Suite 100
201 Commerce St

12547 County Rd 49n

1025 Highway 13 N

264 W Fort Williams St

145 Jeffrey Wilson Dr

3501 Cloverdale Rd

1702 N Wood Ave

218 E 5th St Ste 1

4145 Carmichael Rd

5565 Highway 43

7771 Highway 43

1910 Main Ave SW

4600 Highway 280 Ste 102
507 N Columbia Ave

1751 Veterans Dr Ste 105
1925 E Glenn Ave, STE 204
24333 AL Highway 24 Ste A
2152 Airport Blvd suite 107
3543 Highway 14

30282 Highway 17

306 Morrow Ave

439 Fieldstown Rd Suite 145
30A Phillips Dr

6662 Highway 75 Ste 118
10107 Corner School Rd

Arab
Athens
Linden
Demopolis
Locust Fork
Loxley
Dothan
Jackson

Magnolia Springs

Haleyville
Sylacauga
Odenville
Florence
Florence
Tuscumbia
Montgomery
Satsuma
Mc Intosh
Cullman
Birmingham
Sheffield
Florence
Auburn
Trinity
Mobile
Millbrook
Millry
Eutaw
Gardendale
Midfield
Pinson
Warrior

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35016
35611

36748
36732
35097
36551
36303
36545
36555
35565
35150
35120
35633
35630
35674
36106
36572
36553
35055
35242
35660
35630
36830
35673
36606
36054
36558
35462
35071

35228
35126
35180



Mills Pharmacy at Brookwood
Mills Pharmacy at Leeds

Mills Pharmacy at McCalla

Mills Pharmacy at Parkway

Mills Pharmacy at Pleasant Grove
Mills Pharmacy at Woodlawn
Mills Specialty Pharmacy

Milner Rushing Discount Drugs Inc
Milner Rushing Drugs

Milner Rushing Drugs Express
Monroe Drugs

Montgomery Piggly Wiggly 74
Moultrie Pharmacy at Caddo
Moultrie Pharmacy at Langtown
Mount Vernon Pharmacy

Neighborhood Concierge Pharmacy, LLC

North Jackson Pharmacy
Northside Apothecary

Our Home Pharmacy, Inc
Over the Mountain Pharmacy
Payless Drugs

Payless Drugs

Payless Drugs

Payless Drugs

Payless Drugs New Location
Payless Pharmacy

Payless Pharmacy Express
Piggly Wiggly

Pike Drug Company
Pilcher-McBryde Drug Co.
Ponder’s Mountain Pharmacy
pOpshelf

16114 Highway 216

8420 1st Ave

4750 Eastern Valley Rd
9709 Parkway E Ste F

847 Park Rd Ste A

6501 1st Ave N

2400 Mountain Dr Ste 104
869 Florence Blvd

202 W. Avalon Ave.

2602 Hough Rd

360 S Alabama Ave

3881 Atlanta Highway
22747 AL Highway 24
20332 Alabama Highway 33
19390 Hwy 43 And Mildred Street
3532 Vann Rd Ste 106A

85 Bank St

74 Plaza Dr

2154 Moores Mill Rd

4268 Cahaba Heights Ct Ste 103
4901 Gary Ave

585 Morris Majestic Rd
460 Walker Dr

3102 26th StN

1310 Eastern Valley Rd.
1206 7th St SE

2122 Danville Rd SW

131 Greenboro St

132 S Main St Ste 1

101 Broad St

29812 Alabama Highway 71
320 S Colonial Dr Ste 3600

Brookwood
Leeds

Mc Calla
Birmingham

Pleasant Grove

Birmingham
Hoover
Florence

Muscle Shoals

Florence
Monroeville
Montgomery
Moulton
Moulton

Mount Vernon

Birmingham
Stevenson
Pell City
Auburn
Vestavia
Fairfield
Morris
Springville
Birmingham
Bessemer
Decatur
Decatur
Eutaw
Brundidge
Selma
Bryant
Alabaster

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35444
35094
35111
35215
35127
35206
35226
35630
35661
35630
36460
36109
35650
35650
36560
35235
35772
35125
36830
35243
35064
357116
35146
35207
35020
35601
35601
35462
36010
36701
35958
35007



pOpshelf
pOpshelf
pOpshelf
pOpshelf
pOpshelf
pOpshelf
pOpshelf
pOpshelf
Prattville Food Outlet

Professional Pharmacy
Propst Discount Drugs, Inc

Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets

200 Buyers Dr

704 Boll Weevil Cir

5537 Grove Blvd

6275 University Dr NW Ste 7A
975 Airport Rd SW Ste 1-2
7950 Highway 72 W Ste D
3787 Airport Blvd

2381 Dawes Rd

720 East Main Street

2001 N Airport Rd

717 Pratt Ave NE

9200 Highway 119 Ste 1400
4812 Highway 280

165 US Highway 31N
22031 US Highway 72

138 S Gay St

2415 Moores Mill Rd

2900 E University Dr

4965 Promenade Pkwy
230 20th St S

2860 Lakeshore Pkwy
3040 Healthy Way

90 Marketplace Cir

501 Chelsea Xrds

1104 Cullman Shopping Ctr NW
27955 US Highway 98 Ste 1
1605 Beltline Rd SW

2934 Point Mallard Pkwy SE
1620 Ross Clark Cir

3525 Ross Clark Cir Ste 100
4650 W Main St Ste 700
847 Boll Weevil Cir Ste 112

Dothan
Enterprise
Hoover
Huntsville
Huntsville
Madison
Mobile
Mobile
Prattville
Jasper
huntsville
Alabaster
Alexander City
Athens
Athens
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Bessemer
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Calera
Chelsea
Cullman
Daphne
Decatur
Decatur
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Enterprise

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36303
36330
35226
35806
35802
35758
36608
36695
36067
35504
35801
35007
35010
35611

35613
36830
36830
36830
35022
35233
3521

35243
35040
35043
35055
36526
35601
35603
36301
36303
36305
36330



Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets

18125 Wright Blvd

22530 US Highway 98 Ste 100
9867 State Highway 104
322 Cox Creek Pkwy

2614 S McKenzie St

655 Fieldstown Rd

160 Cotton Creek Dr Ste 100
1720 Gulf Shores Pkwy Ste 2
2300 Gunter Ave

5850 Highway 53

4730 Highway 17

411 Green Springs Hwy

1584 Montgomery Hwy
1944 Montgomery Hwy
2543 John Hawkins Pkwy
410 Doug Baker Blvd

4293 S Shades Crest Rd
5188 Caldwell Mill Rd

6219 Tattersall Blvd

3014 Allison Bonnett Memorial Dr Ste 130
12796 Bailey Cove Rd SE
1660 Old Monrovia Rd NW
2246 Winchester Rd NE
2286 Zierdt Rd SW

310 Pelham Ave SW

4851 Whitesburg Dr SE Ste B
9040 Memorial Pkwy SW
1288 Grants Mill Rd

1325 Montclair Rd

12070 County Line Rd Ste C
350 Hughes Rd

417 John Henry Way

Fairhope
Fairhope
Fairhope
Florence
Foley
Gardendale
Gulf Shores
Gulf Shores
Guntersville
Harvest
Helena
Homewood
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hoover
Hueytown
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Irondale
Irondale
Madison
Madison
Madison

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36532
36532
36532
35630
36535
35071

36542
36542
35976
35749
35080
35209
35216
35244
35244
35242
35244
35244
35242
35023
35803
35806
35811

35824
35801
35802
35802
35210
35210
35756
35758
35757



Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets

7129 Wall Triana Hwy
8000 Madison Blvd Ste A
12290 Highway 231@ 431N
1400 Highway 14

100 N Florida St

2370 Hillcrest Rd Ste J
4628 Airport Blvd

9124 Cottage Hill Rd
3026 Zelda Rd

4045 Atlanta Hwy

7076 Atlanta Hwy

7700 Vaughn Rd

2200 Village Dr

3141 Overton Rd

1000 Jemison Ln

3220 Woodward Ave
13556 Highway 69 N
2300 McFarland Bivd
25771 Perdido Beach Blvd
6707 Highway 431S

115 Commons Way

365 Huntley Pkwy

2040 Martin St S

5408 Summerville Rd Ste 200
9515 Vaughn Rd

5150 Old Springville Rd
2451 Cobbs Ford Rd

128 W Grand Ave

21 Shell St

24540 John T Reid Pkwy
2035 Schillinger Rd N Ste 100
10179 Eastern Shore Dr

Madison
Madison
Meridianville
Millbrook
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Moody
Mountain Brk
Mountain Brook
Muscle Shoals
Northport
Northport
Orange Beach
Owens Cross Roads
Oxford
Pelham

Pell City
Phenix City
Pike Road
Pinson
Prattville
Rainbow City
Saraland
Scottshoro
Semmes
Spanish Fort

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35757
35758
35759
36054
36607
36695
36608
36695
36106
36109
36117

36116

35004
35223
35223
35661

35475
35476
36561

35763
36203
35124

35128

36867
36064
35126
36066
35906
36571

35768
36575
36527



Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets
Publix Super Markets

R & M Drugs, Inc
Rainsville Compounding Pharmacy
Redmont Pharmacy
River City Pharmacy
Rock Creek Pharmacy
Rockford Pharmacy
Rocky Ridge Drug Co.
Rogersville Pharmacy
Royal Pharmacy

Royal Pharmacy Il

S &S Foods

S &S Foods

S &S Foods - Cleveland
Sam Glover Drug
Saraland Pharmacy
Save-A-Lot

Scottsboro Family Pharmacy, LLC
Section Pharmacy
Selma Food Outlet
Semmes Pharmacy
Shelton Pharmacy
Son’s Discount Pharmacy

165 McS Blvd

1147 Highway 231S
7272 Gadsden Hwy
1101 Southview Ln
1190 University Blvd

4851 Rice Mine Rd NE Ste 200

3201 Endeavor Ln

3350 Morgan Dr

784 Montgomery Hwy
5039 US Highway 231
13170 Moffett Rd

503 Main St W

1102 4th St NW

2717 Spring Ave SW
6817 Warrior River Rd
9516 US Hwy 231 Suite B
3346 Morgan Dr

16135 Highway 72

1S Royal St

306 S University Blvd
4340 County Road 216
10675 US Highway 278 E
35 Camp Road

408 18th Street W

106A Saraland Loop

161 Bessemer Super Hwy
201 Veterans Dr Ste 101
5295 Tammy Little Dr
415 JL Chestnut Jr Blvd
8985 Moffett Road

37177 US Highway 231 Ste 4

400 9th Ave North

Sylacauga
Troy
Trussville
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Vestavia
Vestavia Hills
Vestavia Hills
Wetumpka
Wilmer
Rainsville
Red Bay
Decatur
Bessemer
Rockford
Vestavia Hills
Rogersville
Mobile
Mobile
Hanceville
Holly Pond
Cleveland
Jasper
Saraland
Midfield
Scottsboro
Section
Selma
Semmes
Ashville
Jasper

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35150
36081
35173

35405
35401

35406
35242
35216
35216
36092
36587
35986
35582
35603
35023
35136
35216
35652
36602
36609
35077
35083
35049
35501
36571

35228
35768
35771

36701

36575
35953
35501



Southside Pharmacy, Inc.
Stacey Drug Store

Star Discount Pharmacy #1
Star Discount Pharmacy #3
Star Discount Pharmacy #4
Star Discount Pharmacy #5
Star Supermarket, Inc 1

Star Supermarket, Inc 2
Steve’s Discount Drugs
Sulligent Drug

Super Foods - Thomasville
Sure Save Pharmacy
Sylvania Pharmacy

T And C Pharmacy, Inc.

The Drug Store at Stevenson AL
The Medicine Shoppe #1436
The Medicine Shoppe 0804
The Moore Drugstore

The Pill Box Pharmacy
Trinity Discount Drugs

TVPC Pharmacy

UCA Specialty Pharmacy
USA Mitchell Cancer Institute

Valley Pharmacy & DME of East Alabama, Inc.

Village Drug Co.
Village Pharmacy
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens

11964 Escue Drive Suite A
121 W Laurel Ave

704 Pratt Ave NE

8020 Hwy 72 W, Suite G
7900 Bailey Cove Rd SE
6124 Hwy 72 East, Suite A
702 Pratt Ave NE

12078 Hwy 231and 431N
11809 AL Highway 157 Ste A
55314 AL-17 SUITE D

33161 US Highway 43
6046 Highway 53

14 Industrial Ln suite a

101 Parish Ave

205 Kentucky Ave

2701 Patton Rd SW

2006 Danville Rd SW Ste C
2 Westridge Dr Ste 2B
2422 Danville Rd SW Ste J
1380 Old Highway 24

201 Governors Dr SW Ste 303
3485 Independence Dr STE 200
1660 Spring Hill Ave Ste 3069

4103 20th Ave

300 Carlow Ln Ste 116
716 Skelton Ave

9301 Highway 119

7155 US Highway 431
3140 Highway 280
1017 River Falls St

1401 Golden Springs Rd
2499 US Highway 431

Tanner
Foley
Huntsville
Madison
Huntsville
Gurley
Huntsville
Meridianville
Moulton
Sulligent
Thomasville
Harvest
Sylvania
Opp
Stevenson
Huntsville
Decatur
Phenix City
Decatur
Trinity
Huntsville
Birmingham
Mobile
Valley
Birmingham
Gardendale
Alabaster
Albertville

Alexander City

Andalusia
Anniston
Anniston

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35671

36535
35801

35758
35802
35748
35801

35759
35650
35586
36784
35749
35988
36467
35772
35805
35601

36870
35603
35673
35801

35209
36604
36854
35242
35071

35007
35950
35010
36420
36207
36206



Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens

800 Quintard Ave

101 US Highway 31N
1504 S Main St

765 E Glenn Ave

1815 9th Ave N

101 Green Springs Hwy
1551 Forestdale Blvd
2101 Richard Arrington Jr Blvd S
2337 Crossplex Blvd
3020 Clairmont Ave S
3686 Grandview Pkwy
4496 Valleydale Rd
5947 Chalkville Mountain Rd
668 Lomb Ave SW
9325 Parkway E

920 US Highway 431
2040 Douglas Ave
2301 Center Point Pkwy
16468 Highway 280
402 N Craft Hwy

641 Ollie Ave

1700 2nd Ave SW

444 2nd Ave NW

459 N Broadnax St
3025 US Highway 98
30957 Mill Ln

1127 6th Ave SE

1718 Beltline Rd SW
2041 E Main St

2940 W Main St

3574 Montgomery Hwy
4030 W Main St

Anniston
Athens
Atmore
Auburn
Bessemer
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Boaz
Brewton
Center Point
Chelsea
Chickasaw
Clanton
Cullman
Cullman
Dadeville
Daphne
Daphne
Decatur
Decatur
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan
Dothan

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36201
35611
36502
36830
35020
35209
35214
35209
35208
35205
35243
35242
35235
3521
35215
35957
36426
35215
35043
36611
35045
35055
35055
36853
36526
36527
35601
35601
36301
36305
36303
36305



Walgreens 1060 S Oates St Dothan 36301
Walgreens 900 Rucker Blvd Enterprise AL 36330
Walgreens 130 S Eufaula Ave Eufaula AL 36027
Walgreens 2 Greeno Rd S Fairhope AL 36532
Walgreens 109 E Dr Hicks Blvd Florence AL 35630
Walgreens 2602 Florence Bivd Florence AL 35630
Walgreens 698 S McKenzie St Foley AL 36535
Walgreens 1613 Glenn Blvd SW Fort Payne AL 35968
Walgreens 1713 Decatur Hwy Fultondale AL 35068
Walgreens 107 E Meighan Bivd Gadsden AL 35903
Walgreens 100 Fieldstown Rd Gardendale AL 35071
Walgreens 12550 US Highway 90 Grand Bay AL 36541
Walgreens 101 Greenville Byp Greenville AL 36037
Walgreens 1421 Gulf Shores Pkwy Gulf Shores AL 36542
Walgreens 1400 Gunter Ave Guntersville AL 35976
Walgreens 201 Highway 31 NW Hartselle AL 35640
Walgreens 14731 Highway 231431N Hazel Green AL 35750
Walgreens 2381 Helena Rd Helena AL 35080
Walgreens 101 Doug Baker Blvd Hoover AL 35242
Walgreens 1801 Montgomery Hwy Hoover AL 35244
Walgreens 2505 John Hawkins Pkwy Hoover AL 35244
Walgreens 4700 Highway 280 Hoover AL 35242
Walgreens 5271 Ross Bridge Pkwy Hoover AL 35226
Walgreens 3025 Allison Bonnett Memorial Dr Hueytown AL 35023
Walgreens 1086 Jeff Rd NW Huntsville AL 35806
Walgreens 11399 Memorial Pkwy SE Huntsville AL 35803
Walgreens 2100 Brandon St SW Huntsville AL 35801
Walgreens 2784 Carl T Jones Dr SE Huntsville AL 35802
Walgreens 3500 Mastin Lake Rd NW Huntsville AL 35810
Walgreens 3997 University Dr NW Huntsville AL 35816
Walgreens 4906 Whitesburg Dr SW Huntsville AL 35802

Walgreens 2139 Winchester Rd NE Huntsville AL 3581



Walgreens 3120 Bob Wallace Ave SW Huntsville 35805
Walgreens 1560 Montclair Rd Irondale AL 35210
Walgreens 2501 College Ave Jackson AL 36545
Walgreens 311 Pelnam Rd S Jacksonville AL 36265
Walgreens 100 N Airport Rd Jasper AL 35504
Walgreens 1832 Ashville Rd Leeds AL 35094
Walgreens 12010 County Line Rd Madison AL 35756
Walgreens 298 Hughes Rd Madison AL 35758
Walgreens 7813 Highway 72 W Madison AL 35758
Walgreens 8000 Madison Blvd Madison AL 35758
Walgreens 101 Bessemer Super Hwy Midfield AL 35228
Walgreens 3720 Highway 14 Millbrook AL 36054
Walgreens 1320 Government St Mobile AL 36604
Walgreens 1351 N University Blvd Mobhile AL 36618
Walgreens 1731 Spring Hill Ave Mobile AL 36604
Walgreens 2050 Government St Mobile AL 36606
Walgreens 2420 Dawes Rd Mobile AL 36695
Walgreens 2490 Schillinger Rd S Mobile AL 36695
Walgreens 2912 Dauphin Island Pkwy Mobile AL 36605
Walgreens 370 Schillinger Rd S Mobile AL 36695
Walgreens 3948 Airport Blvd Mobile AL 36608
Walgreens 5530 Three Notch Rd Mobile AL 36619
Walgreens 5705 Cottage Hill Rd Mobile AL 36609
Walgreens 6395 Airport Blvd Mobile AL 36608
Walgreens 6395 Airport Blvd Ste A Mobile AL 36608
Walgreens 9948 Airport Blvd Mobile AL 36608
Walgreens 3151 Dauphin St Mobile AL 36606
Walgreens 1772 S Alabama Ave Monroeville AL 36460
Walgreens 2920 Carter Hill Rd Montgomery AL 36106
Walgreens 3110 Taylor Rd Montgomery AL 36116

Walgreens 3892 Atlanta Hwy Montgomery AL 36109

Walgreens 6680 Atlanta Hwy Montgomery AL 36117



Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens
Walgreens

2281E South Blvd

1801 Woodward Ave
3107 Lurleen B Wallace Blvd
2015 Pepperell Pkwy
509 Florala Hwy

25801 Perdido Beach Blvd
274 Sutton Rd SE

4880 US Highway 78 W
3340 Pelham Pkwy
9458 Helena Rd

1649 Martin St N

2515 Crawford Rd

5301 Summerville Rd
4689 Pinson Blvd

703 S Memorial Dr
4544 Saint Stephens Rd
3434 Rainbow Dr

21951 State Highway 59 S
12 Shelton Beach Rd
1111 Highland Ave

9179 Moffett Rd

6530 Spanish Fort Blvd
879 Highway 78

100 W Fort Williams St
503 Battle St E

33495 Highway 43

100 Elba Hwy

1520 McFarland Blvd N
4400 University Blvd E
521 University Blvd E
8701 Highway 69 S
3206 15th St

Montgomery
Muscle Shoals
Northport
Opelika

Opp

Orange Beach

Owens Cross Roads

Oxford
Pelham
Pelham

Pell City
Phenix City
Phenix City
Pinson
Prattville
Prichard
Rainbow City
Robertsdale
Saraland
Selma
Semmes
Spanish Fort
Sumiton
Sylacauga
Talladega
Thomasville
Troy
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36116

35661

35476
36801
36467
36561

35763
36203
35124
35124
35125
36867
36867
35126
36067
36613
35906
36567
36571

36703
36575
36527
35148

35150
35160
36784
36079
35406
35404
35401

35405
35401



Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walmart

Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market
Walmart Neighborhood Market

Walmart Neighborhood Market Mobile Cottage Hill Rd

4200 McFarland Blvd E
3150 Green Valley Rd
737 Montgomery Hwy
795 Wilson St

1608 W Magnolia Ave
4226 Oakwood Ave NW
4201 Hargrove Rd E
9085 Highway 119

1810 Shug Jordan Pkwy
2047 E University Dr
1916 Center Point Pkwy
312 Palisades Blvd
1203 6th Ave SE

3871 W Main St

1410 Florence Blvd

335 Helena Market PI
2653 Valleydale Rd
3320 Lorna Rd

2305 Jordan Ln SW
9020 Bailey Cove Rd SE
7140 Wall Triana Hwy
1300 N University Blvd
1970 S University Blvd
2570 Government Blvd
6575 Airport Blvd

1600 Federal Dr

8035 Vaughn Rd

1660 McFarland Blvd
25241 Perdido Beach Blvd Ste W
7320 Theodore Dawes Rd
1300 Montgomery Hwy
6350 Cottage Hill Rd

Tuscaloosa
Vestavia
Vestavia Hills
Wetumpka
Geneva
Huntsville
Tuscaloosa
Alabaster
Auburn
Auburn
Birmingham
Birmingham
Decatur
Dothan
Florence
Helena
Hoover
Hoover
Huntsville
Huntsville
Madison
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Montgomery
Montgomery
Northport
Orange Beach
Theodore
Vestavia Hills
Mobile

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35405
35243
35216
36092
36340
35810
35405
35007
36830
36830
35215

35209
35601

36305
35630
35080
35244
35216
35805
35802
35757
36618

36609
36606
36608
36107

36116

35476
36561

36582
35216
36609



Walmart Neighborhood Market Phenix City US Hwy 80 W 3864 US Highway 80 W

Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter

630 Colonial Promenade Pkwy
2643 Highway 280
1991 M L King Jr

5560 McClellan Blvd
1450 No Brindlee Mt
1011 US Highway 72 E
911 N Main St

973 Gilbert Ferry Rd SE
1717 S College St

701 McMeans Ave

750 Academy Dr

2473 Hackworth Rd
5919 Trussville Crossings Pkwy
9248 Parkway E

1972 US Highway 431
10675 Highway 5

2578 Douglas Ave
5100 Highway 31

1950 W Main St

16077 Highway 280
1415 7th St S

5601 AL Highway 157
626 Olive St SW
27520 US Highway 98
2800 Spring Ave SW
969 US Highway 80 W
3300 S Oates St

4310 Montgomery Hwy
600 Boll Weevil Cir
3176 S Eufaula Ave
10040 County Road 48

Phenix City
Alabaster
Alexander City
Andalusia
Anniston
Arab
Athens
Atmore
Attalla
Auburn

Bay Minette
Bessemer
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Boaz

Brent
Brewton
Calera
Centre
Chelsea
Clanton
Cullman
Cullman
Daphne
Decatur
Demopolis
Dothan
Dothan
Enterprise
Eufaula
Fairhope

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36870
35007
35010
36420
36206
35016
35611

36502
35954
36832
36507
35022
35214
35235
35206
35957
35034
36426
35040
35960
35043
35045
35058
35055
36526
35603
36732
36301
36303
36330
36027
36532



Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter

3186 Highway 171N
2701 Cloverdale Rd
3100 Hough Rd

2200 S McKenzie St
2001 Glenn Blvd SW
340 E Meighan Blvd
890 Odum Rd

501 Willow Ln

170 E Fort Morgan Rd
11697 US Highway 431
42466 Highway 195
1706 Military St S

1201 Highway 31 NW
14595 Highway 231431N
209 Lakeshore Pkwy
2780 John Hawkins Pkwy
5335 Highway 280
1007 Red Farmer Dr
11610 Memorial Pkwy SW
2165 Winchester Rd NE
2200 Sparkman Dr NW
3031 Memorial Pkwy SW
6140A University Dr NW
1600 Montclair Rd

4206 N College Ave
1625 Pelham Rd S

1801 Highway 78 E

8551 Whitfield Ave
8580 Highway 72 W
8650 Madison Blvd

145 Kelley Blvd

101 E 165 Service Rd S

Fayette
Florence
Florence
Foley

Fort Payne
Gadsden
Gardendale
Greenville
Gulf Shores
Guntersville
Haleyville
Hamilton
Hartselle
Hazel Green
Homewood
Hoover
Hoover
Hueytown
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Irondale
Jackson
Jacksonville
Jasper
Leeds
Madison
Madison
Millbrook
Mobile

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35555
35633
35630
36535
35968
35903
35071

36037
36542
35976
35565
35570
35640
35750
35209
35244
35242
35023
35803
3581

35810
35801
35806
35210
36545
36265
35501
35094
35758
35758
36054
36606



Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter

2500 Dawes Rd

5245 Rangeline Service Rd S

685 Schillinger Rd S
3371S Alabama Ave
10710 Chantilly Pkwy
3801 Eastern Blvd
6495 Atlanta Hwy

851 Ann St

15445 AL Highway 24
301 Avalon Ave

5710 McFarland Blvd
2453 2nd Ave E

2900 Pepperell Pkwy
330 Sutton Rd SE

92 Plaza Ln

1537 S US Highway 231
2181 Pelham Pkwy

165 Vaughan Ln

3700 Us-280

1903 Cobbs Ford Rd
4180 Highway 431
21141 State Highway 59
13675 Highway 43
1095 Industrial Pkwy
24833 John T Reid Pkwy
1501 AL Highway 14 E
7855 Moffett Rd

160 Springville Sta

690 Highway 78

41301 US Highway 280
214 Haynes St

2190 Gilmer Ave

Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Monroeville
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Moulton
Muscle Shoals
Northport
Oneonta
Opelika
Owens Cross Roads
Oxford
Ozark
Pelham

Pell City
Phenix City
Prattville
Roanoke
Robertsdale
Russellville
Saraland
Scottshoro
Selma
Semmes
Springville
Sumiton
Sylacauga
Talladega
Tallassee

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36695
36619
36695
36460
36117

36116

36117

36107
35650
35661
35476
35121

36801
35763
36203
36360
35124
35125
36867
36066
36274
36567
35653
36571

35768
36703
36575
35146
35148
35150
35160
36078



Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Walmart Supercenter
Weldon Pharmacy Inc
Westside Jiffy Pharmacy
Whitaker Drugs

Whitaker Drugs Greenville

Whitaker Drugs Opelika
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie
Winn Dixie

34301 Highway 43
1420 Highway 231S
1501 Skyland Blvd E
3501 20th Ave

4538 US Highway 231
2575 US Highway 43
1280 Hueytown Rd
1204 W Market St

20 Camden Byp

750 Willow Lane Suite A
1437 Fox Run Pkwy
1061 Highway 280
1408 Golden Springs Rd
500 Inverness Cors
150 Chelsea Cors
640 Ollie Ave

1151 Ross Clark Cir
1571 Westgate Pkwy
1055 S Eufaula Ave
187 Baldwin Sq

1235 S McKenzie St
1721 Highway 31N
2405 Highway 78 E
3625 Highway 14
5440 Highway 90 W
6300 Grelot Rd

740 Schillinger Rd N
9948 Airport Blvd
1740 Carter Hill Rd
4724 Mobile Hwy
7946 Vaughn Rd
4476 Montevallo Rd

Thomasville
Troy
Tuscaloosa
Valley
Wetumpka
Winfield
Hueytown
Athens
Camden
Greenville
Opelika
Alexander City
Anniston
Birmingham
Chelsea
Clanton
Dothan
Dothan
Eufaula
Fairhope
Foley
Fultondale
Jasper
Millbrook
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Mountain Brk

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

36784
36081
35405
36854
36092
35594
35023
35611

36726
36037
36801
35010
36207
35242
35043
35045
36301
36303
36027
36532
36535
35068
35501
36054
36619
36609
36608
36608
36106
36108
36116

35213



Retailer Name Address City State Zip

Winn Dixie 13620 Highway 43 N Northport AL 35475
Winn Dixie 1441 Fox Run Pkwy Opelika AL 36801
Winn Dixie 3952 US Highway 80 W Phenix City AL 36870
Winn Dixie 701 E Main St Prattville AL 36067
Winn Dixie 3331 Rainbow Dr Rainbow City AL 35906
Winn Dixie 1952 W Dallas Ave Selma AL 36701
Winn Dixie 5827 Highway 90 Ste D Theodore AL 36582
Winn Dixie 465 Main St Trussville AL 35173
Winn Dixie 4205 University Blvd E Tuscaloosa AL 35404
Winn Dixie 9750 Highway 69 S Tuscaloosa AL 35405
Winn Dixie 3925 Crosshaven Dr Vestavia AL 35243
Winn Dixie 5326 US Highway 231 Wetumpka AL 36092

"The healthy food benefit is available to eligible chronically ill enrollees as Special Supplemental Benefits for the Chronically I1 (SSBCI). You may qualify for SSBCI if you have a high risk for hospitalization and require intensive
care coordination to manage chronic conditions such as Diabetes, Overweight/Obesity, Cardiovascular Disorders, Chronic and Disabling Mental Health Conditions, or Chronic Musculoskeletal Disorders. For a full list of chronic
conditions and to learn more about other eligibility requirements needed to qualify for SSBCI benefits, please refer to Chapter 4 in the plan’s Evidence of Coverage. H0154_mcdoc4664A_C_09/22/2025



